
MT3800 - 3/8" AIR RIVET NUT SETTING KIT

Parts Breakdown



Item: MT3800

Description: 3/8" AIR RIVET NUT SETTING KIT

 N/ANotes:

Figure No Part Number Description No. Reqd Warranty Code

0 *H1MT3800-10/24 10-24 MANDREL & NOSEPIECE (AVAIL. SEP) 1

0 *H1MT3800-10/32 10-32 MANDREL & NOSEPIECE (AVAIL. SEP) 1

0 *H1MT3800-8/32 8-32 MANDREL & NOSEPIECE (AVAIL. SEP) 1

1 H1MT3800-01G 5/16 NOSEPIECE 1 D

1 *H1MT3800-01D NOSEPIECE, M8 1

1 *H1MT3800-01A NOSEPIECE, M4 1

1 *H1MT3800-01B NOSEPIECE, M5 1

1 *H1MT3800-01F NOSEPIECE, 1/4 1

1 *H1MT3800-01C NOSEPIECE, M6 1

1 *H1MT3800-01E NOSEPIECE, M10 1

1 *H1MT3800-01H NOSEPIECE, 3/8 1

2 H1MT3800-02 NOSE NUT F/ MT3800 1 L

3 *H1MT3800-03 STROKE ADAPTOR COVER 1

4 *H1MT3800-04 CONNECTOR HOUSING 1

5 *H1MT3800-05 JAW CASE, REAR 1

6 *H1MT3800-06E SCREW MANDREL (M10) 1

6 *H1MT3800-06F SCREW MANDREL (1/4) 1

6 *H1MT3800-06H SCREW MANDREL (3/8) 1

6 *H1MT3800-06A SCREW MANDREL (M4) 1

6 *H1MT3800-06D SCREW MANDREL (M8) 1

6 *H1MT3800-06G SCREW MANDREL (5/16) 1

6 H1PRN1-10/24 10-24 MANDREL/NOSEPIECE ASSY 1 X

6 *H1MT3800-06B SREW MANDREL (M5) 1

6 *H1MT3800-06C SCREW MANDREL (M6) 1

6 H1PRN1-10/32 10-32 MANDREL/NOSEPIECE ASSY 1 X

6 H1PRN1-8/32 8-32 MANDREL/NOSEPIECE ASSY 1 X

7 *H1MT3800-07 SPINDLE GUIDE 1

8 *H1MT3800-08 E RING 1

9 *H1MT3800-09 RETURN TUBE 1

10 *H1MT3800-10 LOCK NUT 1

11 *H1MT3800-11 O RING 2

12 *H1MT3800-12 BACKUP RING 1

13 *H1MT3800-13 FRAME 1



14 *H1MT3800-14 PISTON 1

15 *H1MT3800-15 O RING 1

16 *H1MT3800-16 BACKUP RING 1

17 *H1MT3800-17 PISTON RING 1

18 *H1MT3800-18 HANGING CLIP 1

19 *H1MT3800-19 O RING 1

20 *H1MT3800-20 FRAME CAP 1

21 *H1MT3800-21 SAFETY CAP NUT 1

22 *H1MT3800-22 O RING 2

23 *H1MT3800-23 BACKUP RING 1

24 *H1MT3800-24 CYLINDER 1

25 *H1MT3800-25 RUBBER CUSHION 1

26 *H1MT3800-26 LOCK NUT, FRAME 1

27 *H1MT3800-27 STEM, AIR PISTON 1

28 *H1MT3800-28 PLATE, LARGE 1

29 *H1MT3800-29 PISTON RING 1

30 *H1MT3800-30 WASHER 1

31 *H1MT3800-31 PLATE, SMALL 1

32 *H1MT3800-32 LOCK NUT, PISTON 1

33 *H1MT3800-33 O RING 1

34 *H1MT3800-34 CAP, CYLINDER 1

35 *H1MT3800-35 SPRING PIN 1

36 *H1MT3800-36 SPRING PIN 1

37 *H1MT3800-37 PUSHER, VALVE 1

38 *H1MT3800-38 SPRING, VALVE 1

39 *H1MT3800-39 COLLAR, VALVE 1

40 *H1MT3800-40 O RING 1

41 *H1MT3800-41 SPRING PIN 1

42 *H1MT3800-42 SPRING PIN 1

43 *H1MT3800-43 VALVE 1

44 *H1MT3800-44 SPRING, VALVE 1

45 *H1MT3800-45 O RING 1

46 *H1MT3800-46 CAP, VALVE 1

47 *H1MT3800-47 SPRING PIN 2

48 *H1MT3800-48 TRIGGER 1

49 *H1MT3800-49 TRIGGER ROD 1



50 *H1MT3800-50 TRIGGER LEVER 1

51 *H1MT3800-51 SPANNER GAUGE 1

52 *H1MT3800-52 SPANNER 1

53 *H1MT3800-53 O RING 1

54 H15706 BRASS AIR REGULATOR 1 X


